Illinois law.

Section  1330.800  Pharmacy Self-Inspection

Every licensed pharmacy shall conduct an annual self-inspection using forms provided by the Division. The annual self-inspection shall be conducted during the same month, annually, as determined by the pharmacy. Documentation of the self-inspection shall be maintained at the pharmacy for 5 years. The primary objective of the self-inspection is to create an opportunity for a pharmacy to identify and correct areas of noncompliance with State and federal law. This includes, but is not limited to, recordkeeping, inventory, labeling and sanitation requirements.
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